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Nextorage

Model Name
Capacity
Number of sectors
Interface
Flash Type
Seq. R/W+x1
Rnd. R/W+x2

Average Power
Consumption (Max)

Operation Temp.
Storage Temp.
Dimensions
SPQ+*3

Model Name
Capacity
Number of sectors
Interface
Flash Type
Seq. R/W+x1
Rnd. R/W+x2

Average Power
Consumption (Max)

Operation Temp.

Storage Temp.
Dimensions
SPQ+*3

Eik=gcas
Nextoragetki{&tt

210-0007 #=)112) [u35) WS XBRATAE] 1 2 — 1 JIIFERATY D — -

NA2M2E0000C120G

NA2M2E0000C240G

NA2M2E0000C480G

120GB

240GB

480GB

234,441,648

468,862,128

937,703,088

SATA 1.5Gbps. 3Gbps. 6Gbps&dDEI#

3D TLC

430 / 160 MB/s

560 / 530 MB/s

560 / 530 MB/s

1700mwW

1950mwW

2500mw

0~ 70C

-40 ~ 85C

80mm x 22mm x 2.3mm (L x W x H)

100pcs

NA2M2EO000CAO01T

NA2M2EOO000CAO02T

960GB

1920GB

1,875,385,008

3,750,748,848

SATA 1.5Gbps.

3Gbps. 6Gbps&dMEIE

3D TLC
560 / 530 MB/s 560 / 530 MB/s
69 / 78 KIPOS
2700mW 2700mwW
0~ 70C
-40 ~ 85C

80mm x 22mm x 3.5mm (L x W x H)

100pcs

U\—2 9F

*1 CrystalDiskMark v6.0.2x64 Z{£F L. SATA 6GbpsD/RA MCTRAIELTVET,
*2 I0Ometer &FE1GB. T —4 11 X4KB. QD=32. Thread=8THIELTWLET,

HEREFRIBICK D TRRABDBENTENEITDTIT TAELIZZ,

*3 Standard Packing Quantity. BBABEMNEZKUET.
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